Session Name: 12 - Vector -RT 3-7-2023 11-11 AM

Date Created: 3/7/23,10:29:07 AM Active Participants: 79 of 85
Average Score: 25.63% Questions: 4

Results by Question

1. Please do question 1, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

Percent Count
12(c¢) 51.32% 39
4 13.16% 10
5 5.26% 4
9 5.26% 4
3 3.95% 3
6 3.95% 3
0 1.32% 1
0.025 1.32% 1
1 1.32% 1
34 1.32% 1
75 1.32% 1
8 1.32% 1
10 1.32% 1
14 1.32% 1
16 1.32% 1
21 1.32% 1
40 1.32% 1
Acceptable Value:
69 1.32% 1 Acceptable Value
Matches:
10000 1.32% 1
Range:

2. Please do question 2, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

11-13
39



Response)

63(c)
21

30
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24
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0.04

25
27
35
60 (c)
69(c)
84

128

Responses

Percent Count
15.58% 12
11.69% 9

6.49% 5
5.19% 4
5.19% 4
5.19% 4
3.9% 3
3.9% 3
3.9% 3
3.9% 3
3.9% 3
3.9% 3
2.6% 2
2.6% 2
2.6% 2
2.6% 2
2.6% 2
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1
1.3% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

60 - 70



Totals

Values In Range:

3. Please do question 3, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

12(c)

48
0.1

2

10

14

15

20

36
30000

Totals

Percent Count
30.14% 22
15.07% 11

8.22% 6
8.22% 6
6.85% 5
5.48% 4
5.48% 4
4.11% 3
2.74% 2
2.74% 2
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1
1.37% 1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

4. Please do question 4, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Numeric

Response)

Responses

11-13
22



63

21(c)

15

12

30

42
60
64

126

10
11

13

14

17
24(c)
27

50

54
70000

Totals

Percent

Count

10.14%

10.14%

8.7%

7.25%

5.8%

5.8%

5.8%

4.35%

4.35%

4.35%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

1.45%

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

19 -25






